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BIO 108 LC 01D  3.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Introduction To Life Science With Lab

Staff, Staff AB-103 MW 12:30PM  1:20PM

AB-305 W  9:00AM 10:50AM

BIO 108 LC 02D  3.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Introduction To Life Science With Lab

Staff, Staff AB-103 TR  3:30PM  4:20PM

AB-305 W  2:00PM  3:50PM

BIO 108 LC 03E  3.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Introduction To Life Science With Lab

Cole, Yvonne YC AB-201 R  5:30PM  7:10PM

AB-305 R  7:30PM  9:10PM

BIO 134 LC 01D  4.00 Open  28  0  0  28.00General Biology 2: Cell Structure and Function

Paine-Saunders, 

Stephenie 

AB-103 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

BIO 134 LC 02D  4.00 Open  28  0  0  28.00General Biology 2: Cell Structure and Function

Paine-Saunders, 

Stephenie 

AB-103 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

BIO 207 LC 01D  3.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Plant Biology

Staff, Staff AB-203 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

BIO 212 LC 01D  3.00 Open  32  0  0  32.00Genetics

Staff, Staff AB-203 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

BIO 213 LB 01D  1.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Genetics Lab

Paine-Saunders, 

Stephenie 

AB-305 T  2:00PM  3:50PM

BIO 213 LB 02D  1.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Genetics Lab

Paine-Saunders, 

Stephenie 

AB-305 R  2:00PM  3:50PM

BIO 220 LC 01D  4.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Anatomy And Physiology I with Lab

Rayhel, Elizabeth AB-103 MW  9:30AM 10:45AM

BIO 220 LC 02D  4.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Anatomy And Physiology I with Lab

Basile, Susan A AB-102 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

BIO 295 PR 01I  1.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Department Research

Rayhel, Elizabeth RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

BIO 322 LC 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Immunology

Rayhel, Elizabeth AB-202 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

BIO 370 WB PW  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Teaching Of Science In Early Childhood And Elementary

Strebler, Sheri Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BIO 395 LC 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Topics In Healthcare

Basile, Susan A AB-102 F 12:30PM  3:00PM

BIO 397 WB 01W  1.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Advanced Topics in Biology: Endocrinology

Rayhel, Elizabeth Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BIO 413 EX 01W  0.00 Open  99  0  0  99.00Department Assessment-BIO Major

Lane-deGraaf, Kelly Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BIO 413 EX 02W  0.00 Open  99  0  0  99.00Department Assessment-EXS Major

Lane-deGraaf, Kelly Web-ASYNCH 12:01AM 12:02AM

BIO 413 EX 03W  0.00 Open  99  0  0  99.00Department Assessment-MLS Major

Lane-deGraaf, Kelly Web-ASYNCH 12:01AM 12:02AM

BIO 413 EX 04W  0.00 Open  99  0  0  99.00Department Assessment-ONE Major

Lane-deGraaf, Kelly Web-ASYNCH 12:01AM 12:02AM

BIO 495 PR 01I  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Biology Research

Rayhel, Elizabeth RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

BIO 497 PR 01I  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Biology Internship

Rayhel, Elizabeth RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM
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BIO 565 LC 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Advanced Immunology

Rayhel, Elizabeth AB-202 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

BIO 9134 LB 01D  0.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Cell Biology Lab

Paine-Saunders, 

Stephenie 

AB-305 M  9:00AM 10:50AM

BIO 9134 LB 02D  0.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Cell Biology Lab

Paine-Saunders, 

Stephenie 

AB-305 M 12:00PM  1:50PM

BIO 9134 LB 03D  0.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Cell Biology Lab

Paine-Saunders, 

Stephenie 

AB-305 M  3:30PM  5:20PM

BIO 9220 LB 01D  0.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Anatomy and Physiology I Lab

Rayhel, Elizabeth AB-314 F 12:30PM  2:20PM

BIO 9220 LB 02D  0.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Anatomy and Physiology I Lab

Rayhel, Elizabeth AB-314 M  2:00PM  3:50PM

BIO 9220 LB 03D  0.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Anatomy and Physiology I Lab

Basile, Susan A AB-314 W  2:00PM  3:50PM

CHM 106 LC 01D  4.00 Open  32  0  0  32.00General Chemistry I With Lab

Morgan, Matthew AB-203 MW  9:30AM 10:45AM

CHM 210 LC 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Organic Chemistry I

Morgan, Matthew AB-202 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

CHM 211 LB 01D  2.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Organic Chemistry I Lab

Morgan, Matthew AB-303 T  2:00PM  5:00PM

CHM 228 LC 01D  4.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00General Organic And Biological Chemistry II w/Lab

Morgan, Matthew AB-202 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

AB-303 F 12:30PM  3:00PM

CHM 9106 LB 01D  0.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00General Chemistry I Lab

Morgan, Matthew AB-303 M 12:30PM  3:20PM

CHM 9106 LB 02D  0.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00General Chemistry I Lab

Morgan, Matthew AB-303 W 12:30PM  3:20PM

EXS 100 LC 01D  1.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Introduction to Exercise Science

Basile, Susan A AB-110 W  9:30AM 10:20AM

EXS 301 LC 01D  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Strength Training and Conditioning

Basile, Susan A AB-102 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

EXS 395 LC 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Exercise Science Capstone

Basile, Susan A AB-102 F 12:30PM  3:00PM

EXS 495 PR 01I  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Research in Exercise Science

Basile, Susan A RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EXS 497 PR 01I  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Exercise Science Internship

Basile, Susan A RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTSJ 401 LC 01D  9.00 Open  2  0  0  2.00Clinical Chemistry

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTSJ 402 LC 01D  2.00 Open  2  0  0  2.00Urinalysis

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTSJ 403 LC 01D  5.00 Open  2  0  0  2.00Hematology

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTSJ 404 LC 01D  2.00 Open  2  0  0  2.00Hemostasis

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

ONE 200 LC 01D  0.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00One Health Seminar

Rayhel, Elizabeth AB-201 F 10:00AM 10:50AM

ONE 295 PR 01I  1.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00One Health Research

Rayhel, Elizabeth RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM
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ONE 495 PR 01I  1.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00One Health Research

Rayhel, Elizabeth RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

PHY 108 WB 01W  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Introduction To Physical Science With Lab

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

PHY 208 WB 01W  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00College Physics I

Bergmann, Scott Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

PHY 228 LB 01W  1.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00College and Engineering Physics Lab I

Bergmann, Scott Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

PHY 228 LB 02D  1.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00College and Engineering Physics Lab I

Basile, Susan A AB-307 M  2:00PM  3:50PM

PSY 100 LC 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Introduction To Psychology

Ruffus-Doerr, Amy AB-201 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

PSY 100 WB 02W  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Introduction To Psychology

Kittleman, Melinda Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

PSY 200 LC 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Developmental Psychology

Bahm, Katie L AB-201 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

PSY 200 LC 02D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Developmental Psychology

Bahm, Katie L AB-201 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

PSY 293 LC 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Why We Believe What We Hear: The Psychology of Fake 

News

Ruffus-Doerr, Amy AB-201 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

PSY 301 LC 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Careers In Psychology

Ruffus-Doerr, Amy AB-201 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

PSY 315 LC 01E  3.00 Open  18  0  0  18.00Abnormal Psychology

Holderle, Debbie A AB-201 T  3:30PM  6:00PM

PSY 330 LC 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Research Methods For The Behavioral Sciences

Kittleman, Melinda AB-201 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

PSY 413 EX 01W  0.00 Open  99  0  0  99.00Pyschology Assessment-Research Concentration

Lane-deGraaf, Kelly Web-ASYNCH 12:01AM 12:02AM

PSY 413 EX 02W  0.00 Open  99  0  0  99.00Pyschology Assessment-Service Learing Concentration

Lane-deGraaf, Kelly Web-ASYNCH 12:01AM 12:02AM

PSY 440 PR 01I  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Internship In Psychology

Ruffus-Doerr, Amy RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

PSY 440 PR 02I  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Internship In Psychology

Kittleman, Melinda RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

PSY 445 LC 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Biological Psychology

Kittleman, Melinda AB-201 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

PSY 491 LC 01D  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Service Learning in Practice I

Ruffus-Doerr, Amy AB-103 F 12:30PM  3:00PM

PSY 495 PR 01I  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Undergraduate Research In Psychology

Ruffus-Doerr, Amy RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

PSY 495 PR 02I  1.00 Open  4  0  0  4.00Undergraduate Research In Psychology

Kittleman, Melinda RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

PSY 496 LC 01D  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Senior Research Seminar I

Kittleman, Melinda AB-108 F 12:30PM  3:00PM
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ABA 500 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Analytic Decision Making: Risk and Uncertainty

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 210 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Financial Accounting

Staff, Staff AB-102 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

ACT 220 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Managerial Accounting

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 310 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Intermediate Accounting I

Staff, Staff RYAN-301 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

ACT 330 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Advanced Accounting

Staff, Staff RYAN-301 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

ACT 350 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Income Taxation For Individuals

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 430 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Advanced Financial Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 510 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Financial Accounting And Reporting I

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 520 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Financial Accounting And Reporting II

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 535 LC 01E-1  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Managerial Accounting

Staff, Staff AB-202 M  5:30PM  9:30PM

ACT 550 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Federal Income Taxation For Individuals

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 555 WB 01W-1  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Federal Income Taxation For Business Enterprises

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ACT 557 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Estate and Gift Taxation

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 100 WB 01W-1  0.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Business Components Assessment

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 100 WB 02W-2  0.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Business Components Assessment

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 210 WB 01W-1  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Business Law

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 250 LC 01D  3.00 Open  18  0  0  18.00Business Mathematics

Staff, Staff LIBR-STROBLE MW  3:30PM  4:45PM

BSA 310 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00International Business

Staff, Staff RYAN-301 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

BSA 410 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Quantitative Analysis In Business

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 435 PR 01I  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Internship in Business Administration

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 499 WB 01W-1  0.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Undergraduate Business Assessment

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 499 WB 02W-2  0.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Undergraduate Business Assessment

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 500 WB 01W-1  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Business Components Assessment

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 500 WB 02W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Business Components Assessment

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 650 WB 01W-1  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Graduate Business Assessment

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM
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BSA 650 WB 02W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Graduate Business Assessment

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

BSA 660 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Seminar In Administrative Policy And Strategic Planning

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ECN 210 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Principles Of Macro Economics

Staff, Staff AB-108 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

ECN 210 WB 02W-1  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Principles OF Macro Economics

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ECN 220 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Principles Of Micro Economics

Staff, Staff AB-108 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

ECN 515 WB 01W-2  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Managerial Economics

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

FIN 310 WB 01W-1  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Managerial Finance

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

FIN 510 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Financial Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

HCM 330 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Public Health Administration

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MGT 210 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Management Principles

Staff, Staff LIBR-6 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

MGT 320 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Organizational Behavior

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MGT 330 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Management And Business Ethics

Staff, Staff N/A TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

MGT 350 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Production/Operations Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MGT 360 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Entrepreneurship

Staff, Staff N/A TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

MGT 430 WB 01W-1  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Case Studies/Readings In Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MGT 430 WB 02W-1  2.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Case Studies/Readings in Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MGT 430 WB 03W-1  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Case Studies/Readings In Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MGT 440 WB 01W-1  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Leadership: Managing In A Changing Environment

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MGT 460 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Strategic Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MGT 515 WB 01W-1  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Project Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MGT 540 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Organizational Psychology & Behavior

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MGT 545 WB 01W-1  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Leadership Development & Coaching in Organizations

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MKT 210 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Marketing Principles

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MKT 325 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Social Media Management

Staff, Staff AB-201 MW  5:30PM  6:45PM

MKT 340 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Consumer Behavior

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM
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MKT 430 WB 01W-2  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Case Studies/Readings In Marketing

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MKT 430 WB 02W-2  2.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Case Studies/Readings In Marketing

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MKT 430 WB 03W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Case Studies/Readings In Marketing

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MKT 460 LC 01D  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Marketing Management

Staff, Staff AB-110 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

MKT 520 WB 01W-1  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Seminar In Marketing Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MPM 530 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Process And Methodology

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

SCM 540 WB 01W-1  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Supply Chain Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

SCM 570 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Lean Principles In The Supply Chain

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

SCM 590 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Applied Project In Supply Chain Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

SPT 100 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00History of Sports in America

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

SPT 101 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Introduction To Sports Management

Staff, Staff AB-202 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

SPT 250 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Case Studies And Readings In Sports Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

SPT 250 WB 02W-2  2.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Case Studies And Readings In Sports Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

SPT 250 WB 03W-2  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Case Studies And Readings In Sports Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

SPT 260 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Sports Marketing

Staff, Staff EAST-103 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

SPT 330 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Leadership And Governance In Sports

Staff, Staff EAST-106 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

SPT 495 PR 01I  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Internship In Sports Management

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

 67Courses in Business Administration: 
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CDS 700 SWB 01W-1  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Quantitative Research Methods and Strategies

Huisman, Sarah Web-SYNC R  4:30PM  9:00PM

CTE 750 SWB 02W-1  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Culturally Responsive Instruction and Interaction

Voss, Jenna Web-SYNC R  4:30PM  9:00PM

CTE 772 SWB 02W-2  2.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Collaborative Seminar in Interprofssional Collaboration

Rice, Gale Web-SYNC R  4:30PM  9:00PM

EDU 741 SWB 01W-2  4.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Data Literacy: Developing Assessments to Inform 

Instruction

Doronkin, Jamie Web-SYNC R  4:30PM  9:00PM
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EDU 790 WB 01W  4.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Dissertation

Rice, Gale Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

Doronkin, Jamie Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

IDT 500 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Foundations Of Instructional Design Systems

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IDT 501 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Processes Of Instructional Design And Technology 

Systems

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IDT 525 WB 01W-1  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Legal and Ethical Technology Issues

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IDT 565 WB 01W-1  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00The Internet and the Web

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IDT 577 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Research in Instructional Design and Technology

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IDT 581 WB 01W-1  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Video Design, Production and Editing

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IDT 584 PR 01I  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Internship in Instructional Design and Technology

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IDT 592 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Online Course Design and Teaching

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IDT 594 WB 01W-1  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics in Instructional Design and Technology

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IDT 594 WB 02W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics in Instructional Design and Technology

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IDT 595 WB 01W  1.00 Open  1  0  0  1.00Capstone Portfolio

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

 16Courses in College of Education & All

Communication 

Disorders/Deaf 

Education

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

CDS 101 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Survey Of Communication Disorders

Kristek, Ethan D EAST-101 F 12:30PM  3:00PM

CDS 101 WB 02W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Survey Of Communication Disorders

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 105 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Speech & Language Development Of Normal & 

Exceptional Child

Minor, Mashyllia AB-102 MW  9:30AM 10:45AM

CDS 105 WB 02W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Speech & Language Development Of Normal & 

Exceptional Child

Minor, Mashyllia Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 201 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Anatomy And Physiology Of The Speech And Hearing 

Mechanism

Doubet, Aaron M. EAST-101 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

CDS 201 WB 02W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Anatomy And Physiology Of The Speech And Hearing 

Mechanism

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 220 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Phonetics

Staff, Staff EAST-213 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM

CDS 220 WB 02W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Phonetics

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM
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CDS 300 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Clinical Methods

Kristek, Ethan D EAST-213 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

CDS 302 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Phonological And Articulation Disorders

Minor, Mashyllia EAST-106 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

CDS 340 PR 01I  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Pre-Clinical Practicum

Hauge, Michael V RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 410 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Audiology

Schroy, Catherine M. AB-202 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

CDS 410 WB 02W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Audiology

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 440 PR 01I  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Clinic Practicum

Hauge, Michael V RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 500 LC 01D  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Introduction to Research Methods

Eaton, Amanda C. EAST-213 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

CDS 500 SWB 02W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Introduction to Research Methods

Staff, Staff Web-SYNC F  8:30AM 11:00AM

CDS 500 SWB 03W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Introduction to Research Methods

Staff, Staff Web-SYNC M  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 512 SWB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Language and Literacy

Soman, Uma G Web-SYNC R  4:30PM  7:00PM

CDS 515 LC 01E  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Motor Speech Disorders

Eaton, Amanda C. TBA-TBA M  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 515 LC KC  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Motor Speech Disorders

Zarifa, Kelly KC-15 M  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 515 LC MN  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Motor Speech Disorders

Staff, Staff N/A M  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 518 SWB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Students Who Are Deaf/Hard Of Hearing In Inclusive 

Settings

Jennings, Katie B Web-SYNC W  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 522 SWB 01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Seminar In Craniofacial Anomalies

Rice, Gale Web-SYNC T  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 527 LC 01E  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Adult Neurogenic Language And Cognitive Disorders

Eaton, Amanda C. AB-202 R  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 527 LC KC  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Adult Neurogenic Language And Cognitive Disorders

Zarifa, Kelly KC-15 W  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 531 SWB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Communictn Dvlpmnt For Children Who Are Deaf Or Hard 

Hearing

Salvucci, Danial Web-SYNC M  4:30PM  7:00PM

CDS 534 LC 01E  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Seminar In Sound System Disorders

Staff, Staff EAST-213 M  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 534 LC 02E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Seminar In Sound System Disorders

Minor, Mashyllia EAST-213 T  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 534 LC KC  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Seminar In Sound System Disorders

Brumbaugh, Klaire J KC-15 T  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 534 LC MN  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Seminar In Sound System Disorders

Staff, Staff N/A T  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 537 PR 01I  1.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Early Field Experience

Salvucci, Danial RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 537 PR 02I  1.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Early Field Experience

Noll, Dorie RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM
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CDS 538 PR 01I  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Mid-Level Field Experience

Salvucci, Danial RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 538 PR 02I  1.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Mid-Level Field Experience

Noll, Dorie RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 539 PR 01I  1.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Family Centered Field Experience

Noll, Dorie RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 540C PR 02I  2.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Advanced Clinic Practicum (SLP)

Hauge, Michael V RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 540 PR 01I  1.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Advanced Clinic Practicum

Hauge, Michael V RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 540 PR 03I  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Advanced Clinic Practicum

Hauge, Michael V RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 540 PR KC  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Advanced Clinic Practicum

Brumbaugh, Klaire J RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 540 PR MN  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Advanced Clinic Practicum

Nelson, Andrea P RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 543C PR 02I  2.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Advanced Clinic Practicum (SLP)

Hauge, Michael V RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 543 PR 01I  1.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Advanced Clinic Practicum

Hauge, Michael V RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 543 PR 03I  3.00 Open  32  0  0  32.00Advanced Clinic Practicum

Hauge, Michael V RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 543 PR KC  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Advanced Clinic Practicum

Brumbaugh, Klaire J RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 547C PR 02I  2.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Public School Practicum (SLP)

Hauge, Michael V RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 547 PR 01I  1.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00School-Based Practicum

Hauge, Michael V RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 547 PR 03I  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Public School Practicum

Hauge, Michael V RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 547 PR KC  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00School-Based Practicum

Brumbaugh, Klaire J RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 548 BL 01D  2.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Clinical Methods

Hauge, Michael V LIBR-LEWI T 12:00PM 12:50PM

CDS 548 BL KC  2.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Clinical Methods

Hewitt, Phillip KC-15 T 12:00PM 12:50PM

CDS 548 LC MN  2.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Clinical Methods

Nelson, Andrea P TBA-TBA T 12:00PM 12:50PM

CDS 549 PR 01I  1.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Advanced Field Experience

Voss, Jenna RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 552 SWB 01W  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Counseling Issues In Communication Disorders

Schroy, Catherine M. Web-SYNC R  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 556 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Auditory Technology And Cochlear Implants

Schroy, Catherine M. EAST-101 T  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 558 SWB 01W  2.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Audiology, Acoustics and the Role of the Teacher

Schroy, Catherine M. Web-SYNC W  4:30PM  6:10PM

CDS 562 PR 01I  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Mid-Level Field Experience

Salvucci, Danial RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 570 SWB 01W  1.00 Open  40  0  0  40.00Comprehensive Graduate Seminar In Communication 

Disorders

Hauge, Michael V Web-SYNC F 12:00PM  2:00PM
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CDS 570 SWB KC  1.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Comprehensive Graduate Seminar In Communication 

Disorders

Brumbaugh, Klaire J Web-SYNC F 12:00PM  2:00PM

CDS 572 BL 01D  1.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Interprofessional Collaborative Seminar

Rice, Gale EAST-254 F  3:00PM  5:00PM

Voss, Jenna EAST-254 F  3:00PM  5:00PM

CDS 572 SWB 02W  1.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Interprofessional Collaborative Seminar

Rice, Gale Web-SYNC F  3:00PM  5:00PM

Voss, Jenna Web-SYNC F  3:00PM  5:00PM

CDS 580 LC 01E  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Pract Apps Of Augmentative Comm Systms and Assist 

Technology

Doubet, Aaron M. EAST-101 W  5:00PM  7:30PM

CDS 584 PR 01I  2.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Seminar And Practicum In Teaching Speech In Deaf 

Education

Minney, Janea K. RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CDS 595 LC 01E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Special Topic: Advanced Topics in Medical Speech 

Pathology

Eaton, Amanda C. AB-103 W  5:00PM  7:30PM

DEA 100 LC 01D  2.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Psychology Of Deafness

Gross, Paula E. EAST-106 F  1:00PM  2:50PM

DEA 100 LC 02D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Psychology Of Deafness

Gross, Paula E. EAST-105 F  1:00PM  2:00PM

DEA 200 PR 01I  0.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Deaf Education Practicum

Gross, Paula E. RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

DEA 210 PR 01I  1.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Early Field Experience In Deafeducation

Noll, Dorie RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

DEA 400 WB 01W  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Teaching Speech In Deaf Education

Minney, Janea K. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

DEA 410 LC 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Teaching Language In Deaf Education

Noll, Dorie LIBR-10 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

DEA 418 SWB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Students Who are Deaf/Hard of Hearing in Inclusive 

Settings

Jennings, Katie B Web-SYNC W  5:00PM  7:30PM

DEA 460 LC 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Reading And Writing In Deaf Education

Gross, Paula E. EAST-213 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

DEA 470 PR 01D-2  4.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Clinical Experience In Deaf Education

Noll, Dorie RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

DEA 481 PR 01I  4.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Field Experience In Deaf Education

Noll, Dorie RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

DEA 481 PR 02I  8.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Field Experience In Deafeducation

Noll, Dorie RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

DEA 481 PR 03I  1.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Field Experience In Deafeducation

Noll, Dorie RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

 75Courses in Communication Disorders

Education/Special 

Education
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CTE 507 SWB 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Studies In Autism Spectrum Disorders

Staff, Staff Web-SYNC W  5:00PM  7:30PM

ECE 131 BL 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Introduction/Observation of Early Childhood Programs

Huisman, Sarah EAST-213 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM
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ECE 230 BL 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Infant And Toddler Development

Swindell, Jami EAST-106 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

ECE 431 LC 01E  3.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Early Childhood Integrated Curriculum

Kane, Natalie EAST-106 R  6:30PM  9:00PM

EDU 245 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Language Arts Methods

Murray, Meredith B EAST-103 M  5:00PM  7:30PM

EDU 263 LC 01D  6.00 Open  19  0  0  19.00Methods Of Teaching Reading And Language Arts

Barger, Kelley Smith EAST-107 MWF  9:00AM 10:50AM

EDU 265 LC 01E  2.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Methods Of Teaching Reading For Speech Pathologists

Kollack, Tanya EAST-103 R  6:15PM  8:10PM

EDU 266 WB PW  6.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Methods Of Teaching Literacy

Huesgen, Angela J. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 268 WB PW  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Introduction to Learner Development

Huisman, Sarah Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 269 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Critical Skills In The Teaching Profession w/Field 

Experienc

Gross, Paula E. EAST-106 MW  2:00PM  4:45PM

EDU 270 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Introduction to Learner Diversity

Swindell, Jami Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 271 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Introduction to Content Planning Delivery and Assessment

Anthony, Dyanne P. EAST-101 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

EDU 306 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Analysis And Correction Of Reading 

Difficulties-Elementary

Fish, Joanne Carol EAST-105 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

EDU 306 LC 02D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Analysis/Correction Of Reading Difficulties- Secondary

Fish, Joanne Carol EAST-105 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

EDU 308 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Methods Of Special Education I

Nelson, Vicki L EAST-101 R  5:00PM  7:30PM

EDU 310 PR 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Reading Methods Practicum - Elementary

Fish, Joanne Carol EAST-103 F  9:00AM 10:50AM

EDU 323 WB PW  6.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Mild & Moderate Disab Spec Ed: Identification & 

Instruction

Bolton, Mollie Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 325 SWB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Individualized Assessment Andapproaches In Early 

Childhood

Swindell, Jami Web-SYNC M  5:00PM  7:30PM

EDU 330 WB PW  4.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Multisensory Methods For The Social Studies Classroom

Trammell, Ann-Marie Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 333 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Multisensory Methods For The Elementary Classroom

Swindell, Jami EAST-105 W  5:00PM  7:30PM

EDU 339 LC 01E  2.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Middle School Philosophy Curriculum And Instruction

Failoni, Judith EAST-106 W  6:00PM  8:00PM

EDU 350 WB 01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Methods of Teaching Reading in the Content Areas

Trammell, Ann-Marie Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 353 WB PW  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Analysis And Correction Of Reading Difficulties for 

Pathways

Fish, Joanne Carol Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 355 WB PW  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Analysis And Correction Of Math Difficulties

Uphoff, Monica L. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 373 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Educatng Toward A Global Perspective

Schwartz, Regina V Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 392 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Assessment Of Ability And Achievement

Anthony, Dyanne P. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM
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EDU 400 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Classroom/Behavior Management 

Techniques-Elem/Spec/Deaf Ed

Anthony, Dyanne P. EAST-101 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

EDU 400 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Classroom/Behavior Management 

Techniques--Elem/Spec/Deaf Ed

Simmons, Scott M. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 401 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Classroom/Behavior Management Techniques - 

Middle/Secondary

Anthony, Dyanne P. EAST-101 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

EDU 410 BL 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Planning Instruction & Assessmnt-Elem-Special-Early 

Child

Baldwin, Janet L. EAST-101 M  5:00PM  7:30PM

EDU 411 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Clinical Practice For Paraprofessionals

Anthony, Dyanne P. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 411 WB PW  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Clinical Practice For Paraprofessionals - Pathways Only

Anthony, Dyanne P. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 440 PR 01I  2.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Student Teaching Practicum

Driscoll, Denise Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 447 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Planning For Instruction & Assessment - Middle And 

Secondary

Baldwin, Janet L. EAST-101 M  5:00PM  7:30PM

EDU 450 PR 01I  2.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Student Teaching At The Elementary Level

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 450 PR 03I  12.00 Cancelled  30  0  0  30.00Student Teaching At The Elementary Level

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 451 PR 01I  2.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Student Teaching At The Secondary Level

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 451 PR 02I  10.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Student Teaching At The Secondary Level

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 451 PR 03I  12.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Student Teaching At The Secondary Level

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 451 PR 04I  4.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Student Teaching At The Secondary Level

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 452 PR 01I  2.00 Cancelled  30  0  0  30.00Student Teaching At The Preschool-K Level

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 452 PR 02I  10.00 Cancelled  30  0  0  30.00Student Teaching At The Preschool-K Level

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 452 PR 03I  12.00 Cancelled  30  0  0  30.00Student Teaching At The Preschool-3rd Grade

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 455 PR 01I  2.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Student Teaching In Mild-Moderate Cross-Categorical 

Spec Edu

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 455 PR 02I  10.00 Cancelled  30  0  0  30.00Student Teaching In Mild-Moderate Cross-Categorical 

Spec Edu

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 455 PR 03I  12.00 Cancelled  30  0  0  30.00Student Teaching In Mild-Moderate Cross-Categorical 

Spec Edu

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 456 PR 01I  2.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Student Teaching at the Middle School Level

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 456 PR 02I  10.00 Cancelled  30  0  0  30.00Student Teaching at the Middle School Level

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 456 PR 06I  12.00 Cancelled  30  0  0  30.00Student Teaching at the Middle School Level

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM
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EDU 460 PR 01I  2.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Field Experience At The Elementary Level

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

EDU 460 PR 02I  10.00 Cancelled  30  0  0  30.00Field Experience At The Elementary Level

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

EDU 460 PR 03I  12.00 Cancelled  30  0  0  30.00Field Experience At The Elementary Level

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

EDU 461 PR 01I  2.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Field Experience At The Secondary Level

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

EDU 461 PR 02I  10.00 Cancelled  20  0  0  20.00Field Experience At The Secondary Level

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

EDU 461 PR 03I  12.00 Cancelled  20  0  0  20.00Field Experience At The Secondary Level

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

EDU 465 PR 01I  10.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Field Experience In Special Education

Driscoll, Denise Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 465 PR PW  10.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Field Experience In Special Education

Gwydir, Alexandra Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 466 PR 01I  10.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Field Experience At The Middle School Level

Driscoll, Denise Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 500 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Behavior Management Techniques

Anthony, Dyanne P. EAST-101 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

EDU 500 WB PW  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Behavior Management Techniques

Simmons, Scott M. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 509 PR 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Reading Methods Practicum in Elementary

Fish, Joanne Carol EAST-103 F  9:00AM 10:50AM

EDU 518 BL 01E  3.00 Cancelled  20  0  0  20.00Methods and Practicum for Middle-Secondary and 

Community

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

EDU 523 WB PW  6.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Mild & Moderate Disabilities Spec Ed: Identif & Instruction

Bolton, Mollie Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 525 SWB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Individualized Assessment & Approach Early Childhood 

Spec Ed

Swindell, Jami Web-SYNC M  5:00PM  7:30PM

EDU 543 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Contemporary Issues In Education

Huisman, Sarah Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 550 WB 01W  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Reading And Writing Across The Curriculum

Trammell, Ann-Marie Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 553 WB PW  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Analysis and Correction of Readining Difficulties

Fish, Joanne Carol Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 568 WB PW  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Exploration of Learner Development

Huisman, Sarah Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 569 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Critical Skills in the Teaching Profession with Field Exp.

Baldwin, Janet L. EAST-107 R  5:00PM  7:30PM

EDU 572 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Exploration of Learner Diversity

Swindell, Jami Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 582 WB PW  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Practicum In Teaching Students with Cross Cat.Disabilities

Rose, Shona Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 583 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Practicum In Diagnosis Of Reading Difficulties

Fish, Joanne Carol Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 585 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Research Methods In Education

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM
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Education/Special 

Education

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

EDU 592 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Assessment Of Ability And Achievement

Anthony, Dyanne P. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

EDU 597 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00The Instructional Process

Baldwin, Janet L. EAST-101 M  5:00PM  7:30PM

 75Courses in Education/Special Educati

Family & Consumer 

Science

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

DTS 536 LC 01D  1.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Professional Seminar in Nutrition and Dietetics I

French, Dena B AB-109 W  2:00PM  3:00PM

DTS 540 PR 01D  1.00 Open  7  0  0  7.00Food Service Management Practicum

French, Dena B AB-109 W  1:00PM  1:59PM

DTS 541 PR 01I  1.00 Open  7  0  0  7.00Community Practicum

Daugherty, Jamie B RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

DTS 542 PR 01D-1  1.00 Open  3  0  0  3.00Clinical Counseling and Education Practicum

Ramel, Melissa RYAN-By Arrangement R  8:30AM  4:30PM

DTS 542 PR 02D-2  1.00 Open  3  0  0  3.00Clinical Counseling and Education Practicum

Ramel, Melissa RYAN-By Arrangement R  8:30AM  4:30PM

DTS 547 PR 01I  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Graduate Supervised Practice II

French, Dena B RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

DTS 548 WB 01W  2.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Professional Seminar in Nutrition and Dietetics III

French, Dena B Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

FCS 490 PR 01I  1.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Independent Study

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

FCS 590 PR 01I  1.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Independent Study

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

FDS 125 WB 01W-1  1.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Food Service Sanitation

Daugherty, Jamie B Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

FDS 221 LC 01D  4.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Food Science Theory and Application

Daugherty, Jamie B AB-109 M  2:00PM  3:15PM

AB-109 T  5:00PM  8:00PM

FDS 326 BL 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Quantity Food Production

Hopkins, Rebecca S AB-102 T  4:00PM  6:30PM

FDS 424 LC 01D  3.00 Open  16  0  0  16.00Experimental Foods/Lab

Daugherty, Jamie B AB-109 T 12:30PM  3:40PM

HAP 542 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Interpreting And Translating Science For Consumers

Diekman, Connie A. EAST-107 T  4:00PM  6:30PM

HEP 119 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Essential Concepts for Health and Fitness

Hessler, Kimberly Shea Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

NTR 216 BL 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Principles of Nutrition

Ramel, Melissa AB-109 T  9:30AM 10:45AM

NTR 316 LC 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Lifecycle Nutrition

Ramel, Melissa AB-103 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

NTR 415 LC 01D  4.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Medical Nutrition Therapy I

Ramel, Melissa AB-109 MW  9:00AM 10:50AM

NTR 419 BL 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Advanced Nutrition

Bozzardi, Andria N AB-102 M  3:30PM  4:45PM

 19Courses in Family & Consumer Scien
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Fashion Merchandising

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

FAS 106 LC 01D  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Essentials Of Fashion

Staff, Staff AB-104 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

FAS 108 LC 01D-2  1.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Fundamentals Of Sewing Technologies

Staff, Staff AB-104 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

FAS 110 LC 01D-1  1.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Professional Seminar in Fashion Merchandising

Staff, Staff AB-104 TR 12:30PM  1:20PM

FAS 202 LC 01D  4.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Textiles

Staff, Staff AB-104 MW  9:00AM 10:40AM

FAS 305 LC 01D  4.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Advanced Product Development

Staff, Staff AB-104 TR  9:00AM 11:35AM

FAS 308 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Dress History

Staff, Staff AB-103 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

FAS 309 LC 01D  4.00 Open  9  0  0  9.00Visual Merchandising & Store Planning

Staff, Staff AB-104 W  3:30PM  7:40PM

FAS 405 LC 01D  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Principles Of Fashion Merchandising And Management

Staff, Staff AB-108 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

 8Courses in Fashion Merchandising: 

Fine Arts

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

ART 100 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Beginning Drawing

Liddy, Timothy FA-110 MW  2:00PM  4:20PM

ART 101 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Beginning Drawing

Liddy, Timothy FA-110 MW  2:00PM  4:20PM

ART 110 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Design I

Douglas, Mark FA-231 TR  9:30AM 11:50AM

ART 155 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Art Appreciation

Keller, Victoria C RYAN-419 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

ART 160 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Art History Survey I

Douglas, Mark FA-231 MW  9:30AM 10:45AM

ART 200 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing with Experimental Inks

Wang, Victor FA-110 TR  9:30AM 11:50AM

ART 202 AS 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Introduction To Web Design

Douglas, Mark FA-231 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

ART 207 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00High Art Propaganda And Kitsch

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-231 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

ART 210 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting

Wang, Victor FA-114 MW  8:30AM 11:50AM

ART 212 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting

Wang, Victor FA-114 MW  8:30AM 11:50AM

ART 240 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 240 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW  4:30PM  6:50PM

ART 241 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 241 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW  4:30PM  6:50PM
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Fine Arts

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

ART 255 AS 01D  2.00 Open  6  0  0  6.00Materials Safety and Tools

Douglas, Mark FA-104 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

ART 280 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Photography

Douglas, Mark FA-223 TR  3:30PM  5:50PM

ART 281 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Photography

Douglas, Mark FA-223 TR  3:50PM  5:50PM

ART 300 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing with Experimental Inks

Wang, Victor FA-110 TR  9:30AM 11:50AM

ART 301 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing with Experimental Inks

Wang, Victor FA-110 R  9:30AM 11:50AM

ART 302 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Web Design II

Douglas, Mark FA-231 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

ART 307 AS 02D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing - Anatomy

Liddy, Timothy FA-110 TR  3:30PM  5:50PM

ART 310 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting

Wang, Victor FA-114 MW  8:30AM 11:50AM

ART 312 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting

Wang, Victor FA-114 MW  8:30AM 11:50AM

ART 313 AS 01E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting - Landscapes

Wang, Victor FA-114 MW  4:30PM  6:50PM

ART 319 LC 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00American Artist

Liddy, Timothy FA-110 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

ART 340 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 340 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW  4:30PM  6:50PM

ART 341 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 341 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW  4:30PM  6:50PM

ART 380 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Photography

Douglas, Mark FA-223 TR  3:30PM  5:50PM

ART 381 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Photography

Douglas, Mark FA-223 TR  3:30PM  5:50PM

ART 400 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing with Experimental Inks

Wang, Victor FA-110 TR  9:30AM 11:50AM

ART 402 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Web Design III

Douglas, Mark FA-231 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

ART 407 AS 02D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing - Anatomy

Liddy, Timothy FA-110 TR  3:30PM  5:50PM

ART 410 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting

Wang, Victor N/A MW  8:30AM 11:50AM

ART 412 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting

Wang, Victor FA-114 MW  8:30AM 11:50AM

ART 413 AS 01E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting - Landscapes

Wang, Victor FA-114 MW  4:30PM  6:50PM

ART 440 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 440 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW  4:30PM  6:50PM
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Fine Arts

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

ART 441 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW 12:30PM  2:50PM

ART 441 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW  4:30PM  6:50PM

ART 495 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Senior Project

Liddy, Timothy FA-110 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

ART 499 PR 01I  1.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Undergraduate Senior Exhibition

Douglas, Mark RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

ART 500 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing with Experimental Inks

Wang, Victor FA-110 TR  9:30AM 11:50AM

ART 507 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Drawing - Anatomy

Liddy, Timothy FA-110 TR  3:30PM  5:50PM

ART 510 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting

Wang, Victor FA-114 MW  8:30AM 11:50AM

ART 513 AS 01E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Painting - Landscapes

Wang, Victor FA-121 MW  4:30PM  6:50PM

ART 519 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00American Artist

Liddy, Timothy FA-110 R 12:30PM  1:45PM

ART 540 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW  8:30AM 10:50AM

ART 541 AS 02E  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Ceramics

Borchardt, Anthony Joseph FA-121 MW  4:30PM  6:50PM

ART 555 AS 01D  3.00 Open  6  0  0  6.00Materials Safety and Tools

Douglas, Mark FA-104 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

ART 580 AS 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Photography

Douglas, Mark FA-223 TR  3:36PM  5:50PM

ART 590 LC 01D  3.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Graduate Seminar And Critique

Wang, Victor FA-231 M  2:00PM  4:00PM

ART 599 PR 01I  1.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Graduate Thesis Exhibition

Douglas, Mark RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

PER 101 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Theatre Appreciation

Sullivan, Michael Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

PER 101 WB 02W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Theatre Appreciation

Sullivan, Michael Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

 56Courses in Fine Arts: 

Humanities

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

ACS 250 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Cultures of Health and Disease

Wohlford Mason, Corinne EAST-101 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

COM 101 BL 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Communication In Everyday Life

Norton, Heather EAST-105 MW  9:00AM  9:50AM

COM 101 BL 02D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Communication In Everyday Life

Norton, Heather LIBR-LEWI MW 10:00AM 10:50AM

COM 102 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Public Speaking

Meyr, Elizabeth A EAST-106 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

COM 102 LC 02D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Public Speaking

Moorhead, Anisha EAST-106 MW  9:30AM 10:45AM
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Humanities

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

COM 240 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Intercultural Communication

Meyer, Jasna EAST-107 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

COM 295 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Persuasion

Norton, Heather RYAN-407 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

ENG 095 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00College Writing Skills

Goodall, Zachary A EAST-105 MWF 10:00AM 10:50AM

ENG 101 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Composition I

O'Shea, Devin T EAST-101 MW  9:30AM 10:45AM

ENG 101 LC 02D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Composition I

Goodall, Zachary A EAST-103 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

ENG 101 LC 03D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Composition I

Nelson, Matthew LIBR-10 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

ENG 101 LC 04D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Composition I

Nelson, Matthew LIBR-10 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

ENG 101 LC 05D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Composition I

O'Shea, Devin T EAST-101 MW  3:30PM  4:45PM

ENG 101 LC 06D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Composition I

Ribic, Peter EAST-105 TR  3:30PM  4:45PM

ENG 101 LC 07D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Composition I

Ribic, Peter EAST-101 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

ENG 101 WB 08W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Composition I

Tamarkin, Nicholas H Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

ENG 102 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Composition II

Smith, Kem M EAST-103 W  6:00PM  8:30PM

ENG 102 LC 02D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Composition II

Black, Alysha E EAST-103 MW  3:30PM  4:45PM

ENG 120 LC 01D  3.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Introduction To Literature

Ribic, Peter EAST-103 MW  9:30AM 10:45AM

ENG 201 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Business Writing

Goodall, Zachary A AB-103 MW  3:30PM  4:45PM

ENG 240 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Survey Of English Literature To 1789

Ribic, Peter EAST-103 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

ENG 260 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Survey Of American Literature To 1865

Oliverio, Lisa EAST-105 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

ENG 293 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Topics In Literature

Oliverio, Lisa EAST-107 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

ENG 303 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00History Of The English Language

Ribic, Peter LIBR-10 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

ENG 381 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Topics In American Literature

Oliverio, Lisa EAST-107 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

ENG 403 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Grammar: Theory And Practice

Nelson, Matthew AB-102 W  6:00PM  8:30PM

ENG 496 LC 01I  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Senior Thesis

Oliverio, Lisa EAST-107 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

GOV 101 WB 01W-1  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00U.S. And Missouri Constitutions

Shaw, Jake Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

GOV 101 WB 02W-2  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00U.S. And Missouri Constitutions

Shaw, Jake Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

GOV 101 WB 03W-2  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00U.S. And Missouri Constitutions

Shaw, Jake Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM
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Humanities

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

GOV 230 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00American National Government

Schwartz, Zachary R. Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

HST 103 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Intro To Western Civilization I: Prehistory To 17th Century

Luzkow, Jack Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

HST 105 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00History of the United States to 1865

Thurman, Joseph EAST-103 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

HST 105 WB 02W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00History Of The United States To 1865

Wohlford Mason, Corinne Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

HST 293 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00 Topics in American Culture Studies: Cultures of Health 

and

Wohlford Mason, Corinne EAST-101 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

HST 303 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Survey Of Asian History

Luzkow, Jack EAST-105 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

HST 314 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Holocaust: Memory, History, And Identity

Luzkow, Jack EAST-105 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

HST 340 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00American Social History

Wohlford Mason, Corinne LIBR-10 MW  9:30AM 10:45AM

HST 496 BL 01D  1.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00History Capstone

Luzkow, Jack AB-110 W  2:00PM  3:30PM

HUM 410 LC 01D  3.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Practices in Public Humanities

Thurman, Joseph EAST-106 F  8:30AM 11:00AM

PHL 110 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Introduction To Philosophy

Wennemann, Daryl EAST-103 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

PHL 221 WB 01W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Business Ethics

Eiler, Kevin Thomas Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

PHL 260 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Contemporary Moral Issues

Miller, Laura A LIBR-6 MW  9:30AM 10:45AM

PHL 260 WB 02W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Contemporary Moral Issues

Eiler, Kevin Thomas Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

REL 200 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00The Quest for God

Crist, Teresa A AB-201 MW  9:30AM 10:45AM

REL 200 WB 02W-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00The Quest for God

Crist, Teresa A Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

REL 215 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Survey of the Bible

Matz, Brian RYAN-407 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

SOC 100 LC 01D  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Survey Of Sociology

Phelps, Deborah RYAN-301 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

SOC 100 WB 02W-2  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Survey Of Sociology

Phelps, Deborah Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

SOC 250 LC 01D  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Medical Sociology

Staff, Staff AB-102 R  4:30PM  7:00PM

SOC 265 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Diversity and Social Justice

Phelps, Deborah RYAN-301 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

SOC 345 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Sociological Research Methods

Phelps, Deborah EAST-213 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

WGS 101 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Introduction To Women's Studies

Weber, Kathryn AB-202 MW  9:30AM 10:45AM

 53Courses in Humanities: 
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Interdisciplinary Study

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

HON 000 HN 01D  0.00 Open  99  0  0  99.00TELOS: Honors Participation

Nelson, Matthew RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

INT 102 WB 01W  1.00 Open  15  0  0  15.00Introduction to Collegiate Learning

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

INT 103 WB 01W  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Pathway to Achieving Student Success (PASS)

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

INT 104 WB 01W  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Strategies for Self-Directed Learning

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

INT 105 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Mission Core I: Culture And The Common Good

Staff, Staff AB-203 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

INT 105 LC 02D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Mission Core I: Culture And The Common Good

Staff, Staff RYAN-419 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

INT 105 LC 03D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Mission Core I: Culture And The Common Good

Staff, Staff LIBR-6 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

INT 105 LC 04D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Mission Core I: Culture And The Common Good

Staff, Staff EAST-107 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

INT 105 LC 05D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Mission Core I: Culture And The Common Good

Staff, Staff AB-201 MW  3:30PM  4:45PM

INT 105 LC 06D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Mission Core I: Culture And The Common Good

Staff, Staff AB-202 MW  3:30PM  4:45PM

INT 105 LC 07D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Mission Core I: Culture And The Common Good

Staff, Staff AB-108 MW  3:30PM  4:45PM

INT 105 LC 08D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Mission Core I: Culture And The Common Good

Staff, Staff EAST-105 MW  3:30PM  4:45PM

INT 105 LC 09D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Mission Core I: Culture And The Common Good

Staff, Staff AB-202 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

INT 105 LC 10D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Mission Core I: Culture And The Common Good

Staff, Staff AB-203 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

INT 105 LC 11D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Mission Core I: Culture And The Common Good

Staff, Staff EAST-107 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

INT 105 LC 12D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Mission Core I: Culture And The Common Good

Staff, Staff LIBR-6 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

INT 105 LC 13D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Mission Core I: Culture And The Common Good

Staff, Staff AB-202 TR  3:30PM  4:45PM

INT 105 LC 14D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Mission Core I: Culture And The Common Good

Staff, Staff AB-203 TR  3:30PM  4:45PM

INT 105 LC 15D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Mission Core I: Culture And The Common Good

Staff, Staff EAST-101 TR  3:30PM  4:45PM

INT 105 LC 16D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Mission Core I: Culture And The Common Good

Staff, Staff EAST-103 TR  3:30PM  4:45PM

INT 105 SWB REF  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Mission Core I: Culture And The Common Good

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

INT 9105 LC 01D  0.00 Open  110  0  0  110.00Mission Core I Lab

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

INT 9105 LC 02D  0.00 Open  100  0  0  100.00Mission Core I Lab

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

LIB 199 WB 01W-2  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Information Literacy in Higher Education

Ridlen, Peggy Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

LIB 199 WB 02W-2  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Information Literacy in Higher Education

Ridlen, Peggy Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM
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Interdisciplinary Study

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

LIB 199 WB 03W-2  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Information Literacy in Higher Education

van Kniest, Rebecca A Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

LIB 199 WB 04W-2  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Information Literacy In Higher Education

van Kniest, Rebecca A Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

LIB 199 WB 05W-2  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Information Literacy In Higher Education

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

LIB 199 WB 06W-2  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Information Literacy In Higher Education

Akins, Jennifer Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

LIB 199 WB 07W-2  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Information Literacy In Higher Education

Albert, Amanda B Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

LIB 199 WB 08W-2  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Information Literacy In Higher Education

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

LIB 199 WB 09W-2  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Information Literacy in Higher Education

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

LIB 199 WB 10W-2  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Information Literacy in Higher Education

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

 33Courses in Interdisciplinary Study: 

Math & Computer 

Sciences

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

CIS 100 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Computer Technology: Issues And Applications

Staff, Staff RYAN-413 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

CIS 100 WB 02W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Computer Technology: Issues And Applications

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 103 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Computer Technology: Applications For Educators

Mattson, JoAnn LIBR-STROBLE MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

CIS 103 WB PW  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Computer Technology: Applications For Educators

Mattson, JoAnn Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 110 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Computer Applications: Spreadsheet

Schmitz, Mary Jude F Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 120 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Overview Of Computer And Information Science

Alavalapati, Goutham 

Reddy 

RYAN-303 MW  9:30AM 10:45AM

CIS 130 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Ethical Foundations of Computer/Data Science

Staff, Staff RYAN-301 T  5:00PM  7:30PM

CIS 160 LC 01D  4.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Computer Science I

Staff, Staff RYAN-413 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

RYAN-413 MW  3:30PM  4:30PM

CIS 210 LC 01D  4.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Object-Oriented Programming

Alavalapati, Goutham 

Reddy 

RYAN-303 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

RYAN-303 TR  3:30PM  4:30PM

CIS 215 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Database Fundamentals and Web Server Programming

Wang, Li RYAN-413 MW  9:30AM 10:45AM

CIS 288 PR 01I  0.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Portfolio A

Wang, Li RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 288 PR 02I  0.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Portfolio A

Alavalapati, Goutham 

Reddy 

RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM
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Math & Computer 

Sciences

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

CIS 288 PR 03I  0.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Portfolio A

Roy, Kathleen A RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 288 PR 04I  0.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Portfolio A

Mixco, James R RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 330 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Database Management Systems

Staff, Staff RYAN-303 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

CIS 340 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Concepts Of Telecommunications And Networking

Wang, Li RYAN-303 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

CIS 425 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Digital Forensics And Analysis

Wang, Li RYAN-303 MW  3:30PM  4:45PM

CIS 445 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Network Security and Management

Alavalapati, Goutham 

Reddy 

RYAN-413 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

CIS 455 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Machine Learning I

Staff, Staff RYAN-303 T  5:00PM  7:30PM

CIS 498 LC 01I  1.00 Open  2  0  0  2.00Senior Portfolio

Roy, Kathleen A RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 499 PR 01I  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Senior Synthesis

Wang, Li RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 499 PR 02I  3.00 Open  8  0  0  8.00Senior Synthesis

Alavalapati, Goutham 

Reddy 

RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 499 PR 03I  3.00 Open  3  0  0  3.00Senior Synthesis

Mixco, James R RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 512 WB 01W  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Data Retrieval and Security

Wang, Li Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

CIS 523 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00IT Leadership & Management

Alavalapati, Goutham 

Reddy 

RYAN-407 R  5:00PM  7:30PM

CIS 525 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Digital Forensics and Analysis

Wang, Li RYAN-303 MW  3:30PM  4:45PM

CIS 530 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Network Security

Alavalapati, Goutham 

Reddy 

RYAN-413 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

CIS 551 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Statistics for Data Science

Mixco, James R RYAN-413 T  5:00PM  7:30PM

CIS 555 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Machine Learning I

Staff, Staff RYAN-303 T  5:00PM  7:30PM

CIS 585 PR 01I  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Independent Study in Computer Science

Staff, Staff RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTH 091 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00College Mathematics Skills

Staff, Staff RYAN-407 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

MTH 095 LC 01D  4.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Fundamentals Of Algebra

Staff, Staff RYAN-301 TR  2:00PM  3:40PM

MTH 104 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Math for Elem. Teachers: Number Systems

Roy, Kathleen A RYAN-407 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

MTH 105 LC 01E  4.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00College Algebra

Staff, Staff RYAN-419 MW  5:00PM  6:40PM

MTH 107 LC 01D  4.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00College Algebra with Integrated Review

Roy, Kathleen A RYAN-407 MW  9:30AM 10:45AM
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Math & Computer 

Sciences

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

MTH 110 LC 01D  4.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Precalculus

Staff, Staff RYAN-419 M 12:30PM  1:20PM

RYAN-419 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

MTH 110 LC 02D  4.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Precalculus

Staff, Staff RYAN-303 M  2:00PM  2:50PM

RYAN-419 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

MTH 115 LC 01D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Introduction To Statistics

Staff, Staff RYAN-413 MW  8:00AM  9:15AM

MTH 115 LC 02D  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Introduction To Statistics

Mixco, James R RYAN-413 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

MTH 115 WB 03W  3.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Introduction To Statistics

Hamilton, Stuart M Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTH 120 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Discrete Mathematics

Abkemeier, Mary K RYAN-305 TR  9:30AM 10:45AM

MTH 151 LC 01D  4.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Calculus With Analytic Geometry II

Mixco, James R RYAN-407 M 12:30PM  1:20PM

RYAN-413 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

MTH 200 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Linear Algebra

Staff, Staff RYAN-301 MW  8:00AM  9:15AM

MTH 288 PR 01I  0.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Portfolio A

Roy, Kathleen A RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTH 288 PR 02I  0.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Portfolio A

Mixco, James R RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTH 350 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Methods Teaching Math In Early Childhood/Elementary 

School

Roy, Kathleen A RYAN-301 MW  3:30PM  4:45PM

MTH 461 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Operations Research

Mixco, James R RYAN-413 TR  3:30PM  4:45PM

MTH 498 PR 01I  1.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Senior Portfolio

Roy, Kathleen A RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTH 499 PR 01I  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Senior Synthesis

Roy, Kathleen A RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

MTH 499 PR 02I  3.00 Open  5  0  0  5.00Senior Synthesis

Mixco, James R RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM  1:00AM

 50Courses in Math & Computer Science

Nursing

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

NUR 310 LC 01D  6.00 Open  30  0  0  30.00Fundamentals of Professional Nursing Practice

York, Nicole AB-102 TR  2:30PM  3:45PM

NUR 320 LC 01D  5.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Health Assessment for the Professional Nurse

Frost, Erica AB-102 TR 12:30PM  2:10PM

NUR 330 LC 01D  4.00 Open  12  0  0  12.00Pathophysiology for the Professional Nurse

Frost, Erica AB-110 TR  9:30AM 11:10AM

NUR 400 PR 02I  0.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Nursing Global Missions

Merritt, Elizabeth RYAN-By Arrangement  1:00AM 11:00AM

NUR 400 WB 01W  1.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Nursing Global Missions

Merritt, Elizabeth Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM
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Nursing

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

NUR 410 LC 01D  5.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Women’s Health & Pediatric Nursing

Merritt, Elizabeth RYAN-419 MW  9:30AM 10:45AM

Cowan, Jessica J RYAN-419 MW  9:30AM 10:45AM

Merritt, Elizabeth AB-210 T  9:30AM 11:30AM

Cowan, Jessica J AB-210 T  9:30AM 11:30AM

NUR 420 LC 01D  4.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Mental Health Nursing

Staff, Staff AB-108 MW 12:30PM  1:45PM

AB-210 T  9:30AM 11:30AM

NUR 460 LC 01D  5.00 Open  24  0  0  24.00Community and Public Health Nursing

Staff, Staff AB-108 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

NUR 470 WB 01W  1.00 Open  40  0  0  40.00Topics in Professional Nursing

Staff, Staff Web-ASYNCH  1:00AM  1:00AM

NUR 9310 LB 01D  0.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Fundamentals of Professional Nursing Practice Lab

Staff, Staff AB-210 W 12:30PM  4:30PM

NUR 9310 LB 02D  0.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Fundamentals of Professional Nursing Practice Lab

Staff, Staff AB-210 M  8:00AM 12:00PM

NUR 9320 LB 01D  0.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Health Assessment for the Professional Nurse Lab

Staff, Staff AB-206 W  9:00AM 10:50AM

NUR 9320 LB 02D  0.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Health Assessment for the Professional Nurse Lab

Staff, Staff AB-206 M  9:00AM 10:50AM

 13Courses in Nursing: 

Social Work

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

CRJ 100 LC 01D  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Introduction to Criminal Justice

Staff, Staff AB-102 MW  2:00PM  3:15PM

CRJ 150 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Cybercrime

Staff, Staff RYAN-419 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

CRJ 260 LC 01D  3.00 Open  25  0  0  25.00Policing

Staff, Staff RYAN-301 MW  9:30AM 10:45AM

SWK 110 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Human Behavior And The Social Environment

Lyons, Elizabeth R LIBR-10 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM

SWK 200 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Social And Economic Justice

Sledge, Renata AB-108 TR 12:30PM  1:45PM

SWK 350 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Generalist Practice II: Individuals And Families

Sledge, Renata AB-108 MW  9:30AM 10:45AM

SWK 370 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Research And Social Work Practice

Sledge, Renata AB-103 TR  2:00PM  3:15PM

SWK 372 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Introduction To Psychopathology

Charles, Claudia AB-103 M  5:00PM  7:30PM

SWK 400 BL 01D-2  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Professional Synthesis Of Generalist Social Work Practice

Lyons, Elizabeth R AB-110 R  2:00PM  4:30PM

SWK 431 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Advocacy And Case Management

Donnelly, Robert AB-102 W  3:30PM  6:00PM

SWK 455 PR 01D  2.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Field Education Seminar I

Lyons, Elizabeth R AB-110 T 12:30PM  1:45PM

SWK 456 BL 01D  2.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Field Education Seminar II

Lyons, Elizabeth R AB-110 R 12:30PM  1:45PM
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Social Work

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

SWK 471 LC 01E  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Counseling And Case Management In Healthcare

Staff, Staff AB-108 T  4:30PM  7:00PM

 13Courses in Social Work: 

University Division

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

ESL 091 BL 11D-2  3.00 Open  10  0  0  10.00Special Topics: Fiction Reading

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ESL 091 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Beginning/Intermediate Writing

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ESL 091 LC 02D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Beginning/Intermediate Grammar

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ESL 091 LC 03D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Beginning/Intermediate Reading

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ESL 091 LC 04D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Intermediate/Advanced Writing

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ESL 091 LC 05D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Intermediate/Advanced Grammar

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ESL 091 LC 06D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Intermediate/Advanced Reading

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ESL 091 LC 07D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Grammar Workshop

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ESL 091 LC 08D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Beginning/Intermediate Speaking/Listening

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ESL 091 LC 09D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Intermediate/Advanced Speaking/Listening

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

ESL 091 LC 10D  2.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Reading Workshop

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IEP 091 BL 11D-2  0.00 Open  6  0  0  6.00Special Topics: Fiction Reading

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IEP 091 LC 01D  0.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Beginning/Intermediate Writing

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IEP 091 LC 02D  0.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Beginning/Intermediate Grammar

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IEP 091 LC 03D  0.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Beginning/Intermediate Reading

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IEP 091 LC 04D  0.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Intermediate/Advanced Writing

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IEP 091 LC 05D  0.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Intermediate/Advanced Grammar

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IEP 091 LC 06D  0.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Intermediate/Advance Reading

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IEP 091 LC 07D  0.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Grammar Workshop

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IEP 091 LC 08D  0.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Beginning/Intermediate Speaking/Listening

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IEP 091 LC 09D  0.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Intermediate/Advanced Speaking/Listening

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
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University Division

Dept Crs ID Type Section Course Name Credits Status Max Enrolled Wait Seats

IEP 091 LC 10D  0.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Special Topics: Reading Workshop

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IEP 100 FEE 01D  0.00 Open  99  0  0  99.00Intensive English Program Fee

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

IEP 101 FEE 01D  0.00 Open  99  0  0  99.00Intensive English Program Fee

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

INT 300 LC 01D  3.00 Open  20  0  0  20.00Job Search and Transition to the World of Work

Huey, Emily W RYAN-407 MW  3:30PM  4:45PM

 25Courses in University Division: 

 571# Courses in Report:


